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
Dorothy's original curtains, 2 heat pumps. Beautiful lot. 150x150,
one row back from waterway $125,000

(919)842-6415
!. Office located on the

mainland at the
Holden Beach Bridge

DEVEIDPMENT, Inc.

For Rent
BEACH SEASON SPECIAL- S10 per
day is all you pay to have over 600 sq ft.
shop/oflice with paved parking, right in
the heart of beach and go!? country
(Seaside). Call now Steve Wray.
Manager 919-754 5336

3-BR UPSTAIRS APARTMENT near
waterway Deposit required S375 per
month 042-4929 or 842 3629

LONG-TERM RENTALS
CULPEPPER ST.-Small house. 2
BR. 1 bath, furnished S350 permonth
VILLAGE POINT RD.-2-BR. 2-
bath house. Partially furnished.
S500 |>er month.
SHORT-TERM RENTALS
SHORELINE WOODS-2-liR. 2-
bath house, furnished. S500 |mt
month.

I
% SUNSET REALTY, INC.*I 502 N Sunsot Blvd

Sunset Beach. NC 28459£ (919)579-1000 Toll Free (800)451 2102
CtW * «r»i Cw*Lcy I'sMft* Cnrj»»f.or

lt INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATCO

2-BR APARTMENT DOWNSTAIRS,
near waterway Deposit required S250
per month 842-4929 or 842-3629
1 -BR UNFURNISHED APARTMENT
near Bricklanding. No pets Sl75/month
plus security deposit Call the manager
at 754-5336

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT. 3 room of¬
fice suite in Shallotte. Modern office
building. 754-9687

For Rent m
BEDROOM WITH PRIVATE bath
entrance on waterway S50/week
579 7062 or 579 1 109
MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. 2 B
bath. 5275/month Call Jody. 754 59

Count on
me to provide

the best
Homeowners
insurance value

in town.

».

1JL
1 CAM. MK.

DWIGHT
FLANAGAi
Phone 754 99?

Jet Hwy 17 & ?
PO Box 78

Supply, NC 2f '

Mute Farm
I ire and ( astialtv ( iimp.nn

lli )inc ( )tt'u i- III>ioiiiim):I<iii Mlir<

I ike a good ileij'hl'Xir.
Mate I arm is there

Your New Home
From Dream To Reality
Southern Colonial Duplex

Holden Beach West
Elegant new second row duplex. High qualityconstruction. Each side has 3 BR. 2 baths,
fireplace. French doors leading to 2-storymultiple decks. C-E appliances includingwasher and dryer. Private walkway to beach.
Spectacular view of Intracoastal and ocean.
For sale by owner. $139,500 per side. Owner
financing available. Special discount if both
sides purchased. Call Becky. (910)842 7793

s f"r- -

Acreage/Commercial
Located near school, beach, town and golf
courses at reasonable prices...
ASH-30-acre tract off state maintained road with 875 24 ft road frontageIdeal for residential and development purposes.ASH-9-acre tract already surveyed in 1/2-acre lots with 873 32 ft roadfrontage. Located near school and within minutes to town and beach.ASH-23-acre tract, ideal for residential or development purposes With40x60 metal building. OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE.
ASH.63-acre tract with timber. Great investment property and priced to sell

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
WATERFRONT RESTARUANT MOTEL and lounge in SouthportASH-Hwy 130. 4.000 sq. ft building with 2-BR house and 2 acres ofproperty. HIGH TRAFFIC AREA. Formerly used as hardware auto pa'tsand convenient store.

'

SHALLOTTE-Commercial lot on Bndgers Rd. Ideal for apartments oroffices, town water and sewage available $35 000
Call for additional listings for

HOMES, MANUFACTURED HOMES & LOTS

tmmorts BRgaltuHk.O. dox 4749, 1 nomasboro Road, Calabash, NCT28470
(919)579-0192 . FAX #(919)579-0814

CiSWB The 8RUNSWCK Pe A

Houses to Call Home
VST*-.**** MEDCALF homc offers privacy in an exclusive ONF
k .1, M !?,* ( |0,S) Wllh bcau,iful Custom built home features 1 BR <baths, double garage, screened porch, decking, low maintenance exterior, shadeirets, grape arbor, many extras c,» (MI<1

h!!m.RrEL,NE ^OODS~Spacious 2-BR. 2-bath brick home. Open living plan' withing room and Carolina room overlooking pond. loo many amenities to list. ...

IIIDDEN VALLEV-3-BR, 2-bath home features vaulted ceilings, dining areaHZT'- MUdy' g"r*8e' 12X15 p"VJ,t d"k- '.. exceptionally land^a.K l'short walk to community pool 1
t),<

'

SrjvRf:L?/SEAS,,ttE STAT,°N-2-BR. 2-ba t h , c u s ton- buil 1I10 nie *w illiI P. app in,'"CS' washcr/dryer. storage bu.lding. decking, doubleconcrete drive. Like new and in excellent condition v,">SHALLOTFE-VILLACE POINT ESIATKS-Almos, new'YliR.in lull time residential community adjoining Bricrwood Golf Course Home featureslarge rooms open living, double garage (insulated & finished) w/work benchextensive decking, county water, REDUCED <LA7 ci 11
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